Westbourne Academy Staff List

To email a staff member, you will need to copy and paste their email address

into your email application.

SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM

Martin Higgon
Marianne Woodhouse

Kevin Stronach
Chris Arrow
Carol Clarke
Kate Godsal
George Cole
Richard Hawkes
Annika Pietrus
Willow Piper
Andy Smith

ART & PHOTOGRAPHY

Sylwia Mazur
Christina Roche

BUSINESS, HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE & PSHE

Joe Bragg-Welling

Mike Opukah
Jamie Millar

Danny Payne

COMPUTING
Will Melton
Jonathan Burrows

DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
New Appointment tbc
Stuart Brown

Paul Emery

Sadie Ewers

Kayleigh Marshall

James Ewing

DRAMA

Tolia Price
Peter Webster
Andy Smith

EAL
Gilia Lazar

Lucy McEvoy
Heather Nisbet

Annika Pietrus
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Principal

Vice Principal (VP)

Vice Principal (VP)

Assistant Principal (AP)
Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL)
Assistant Principal (AP)
Assistant Principal (AP)
Assistant Principal (AP)

EAL Coordinator/Extended SLT
SENDCO/Extended SLT
Assistant Principal (AP)

Team Leader KS3 & Teacher
Team Leader KS4 & Teacher (Part Time)

Team Leader — PSHE & RS
Team Leader - Social Sciences
Teacher

Teacher & HOY11

Team Leader (Part Time)
Teacher

Team Leader Technology
Teacher
Teacher

Team Leader Hospitality & Catering (Part Time)

Teacher
DT Technician (Part Time)

Team Leader (Part Time)
Team Leader (Part Time)
Teacher & AP

Teaching Assistant (Part Time)
Teaching Assistant (Part Time)
Teaching Assistant (Part Time)
EAL Coordinator


mailto:martin.higgon@attrust.org.uk
mailto:marianne.woodhouse@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kevin.stronach@attrust.org.uk
mailto:chris.arrow@attrust.org.uk
mailto:carol.clarke@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kate.godsal@attrust.org.uk
mailto:george.cole@attrust.org.uk
mailto:richard.hawkes@attrust.org.uk
mailto:annika.pietrus@attrust.org.uk
mailto:willow.piper@attrust.org.uk
mailto:andyg.smith@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sylwia.mazur@attrust.org.uk
mailto:christina.roche@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joe.bragg-welling@attrust.org.uk
mailto:micau.opukah@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jamie.millar@attrust.org.uk
mailto:danny.payne@attrust.org.uk
mailto:william.melton@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jonathan.burrows@attrust.org.uk
mailto:stuart.brown@attrust.org.uk
mailto:paul.emery@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sadie.ewers@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kayleigh.marshall@attrust.org.uk
mailto:james.ewing@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tolia.price@attrust.org.uk
mailto:peter.webster@attrust.org.uk
mailto:andyg.smith@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gilia.lazar@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lucy.mcevoy@attrust.org.uk
mailto:heather.nisbet@attrust.org.uk
mailto:annika.pietrus@attrust.org.uk

ENGLISH

Kymberleigh Lewis-Burling

Marc Emmanuel
Christina Percy

Sarah Bird

Kate Godsal

Greg Delve

Amy Meitiner-Harvey

Lyrica Wilsdon

GEOGRAPHY

Georgia Kelly

George Cole
Aaron Durrant

Richard Hawkes

Kyler Jackson
Rachel Parkinson

HISTORY

Daniel Day
Anthony Archer
Daisy Ellis

LANGUAGES

Gianna Cesarano
Jeremy Farinos
Cristiano Luziani
Marta Ruiz

Marianne Woodhouse

MATHS

Clare Moore
Emily Vallow
Shelene Jordan
Prince Dadzie
Catherine Farr
Narmeen Hussain

Reece Jones

Debra Leggett
Oakley Noble
Kevin Wegg

MUSIC

Tom Perry
Zoe Berry
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Team Leader
Assistant Team Leader
Lead Practitioner
Teacher (Part Time)
Teacher & AP

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Team Leader (Part Time)
Teacher & AP

Teacher & Head of Year 10
Teacher & AP

Teacher

Teacher (Part Time)

Team Leader
Teacher (Part Time)
Teacher

Teacher (Thu/Fri)
Teacher

Associate Team Leader
Teacher (Mon-Tue-Wed)
Teacher & VP

Team Leader
Assistant Team Leader
Lead Practitioner
Teacher

Teacher & HOY7
Teacher

Instructor

Instructor

Teacher

Instructor

Team Leader & Head of Year 8
Teacher


mailto:kymberleigh.lewis-b@attrust.org.uk
mailto:marc.emmanuel@attrust.org.uk
mailto:christina.percy@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sarah.bird@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kate.godsal@attrust.org.uk
mailto:greg.delve@attrust.org.uk
mailto:amy.meitiner-harvey@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lyrica.wilsdon@attrust.org.uk
mailto:georgia.kelly@attrust.org.uk
mailto:george.cole@attrust.org.uk
mailto:aaron.durrant@attrust.org.uk
mailto:richard.hawkes@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kyler.jackson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachel.parkinson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:daniel.day@attrust.org.uk
mailto:anthony.archer@attrust.org.uk
mailto:daisy.ellis@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gianna.cesarano@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jeremy.farinos@attrust.org.uk
mailto:cristiano.luziani@attrust.org.uk
mailto:marta.ruiz@attrust.org.uk
mailto:marianne.woodhouse@attrust.org.uk
mailto:clare.moore@attrust.org.uk
mailto:emily.vallow@attrust.org.uk
mailto:shelene.jordan@attrust.org.uk
mailto:prince.dadzie@attrust.org.uk
mailto:catherine.farr@attrust.org.uk
mailto:narmeen.hussain@attrust.org.uk
mailto:reece.jones@attrust.org.uk
mailto:debra.leggett@attrust.org.uk
mailto:oakley.noble@atttrust.org.uk
mailto:kevin.wegg@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tom.perry@attrust.org.uk
mailto:zoe.berry@attrust.org.uk

PE/SPORTS
Lindsay Annandale

Evie Allan

Owen Brighton
Chris Arrow
Callum Compton

RELIGIOUS STUDIES
Joe Bragg-Welling

Kyler Jackson
Rachel Parkinson

SCIENCE

Gary Russell
Helen Feakes

Sophie Walker
Tim Yeo

Claire Fletcher
Joshua McLean
Abel Ojukwu
Joshua Okparagu
Tom Wilmot

LEARNING SUPPORT

Willow Piper

Opal Degville
Caz Gallacher

Charlene Alcock
Rachael Clarke
Joanne Ellis
Natasha Goodchild
Annalee Johnson

Chloe Johnson
Martyna Kowalska

Donna Mullan
Joanne Page
Courtney Porter
Rebecca Paul

Farrah Turner

Anagha Veedu
Kayleigh Woodman

PASTORAL
Matthew Agate
Karl Carr

Aaron Durrant
Zachery Elseidy
Catherine Farr
Cleo Lambert
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Team Leader
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Team Leader — RS & PSHE

Teacher
Teacher (Part Time)

Team Leader
Assistant Team Leader

Lead Practitioner (Maternity Leave)

Learning Coordinator
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

SENDCO
Deputy SENDCO

Instructor for Alternate Provision

HLTA Dyslexia
Teaching Assistant

Teaching Assistant & Reintegration Coordinator

Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant

HLTA Social Emotional & Mental Health

Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant

HLTA Speech and Language Therapist

Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant

Head of Year 9

CCF SSI (Mon-Tue) & Assistant Head of Year 10 (Thu-Fri)

Head of Year

Assistant Head of Year 8

Head of Year 7
Early Help Lead


mailto:lindsay.annandale@attrust.org.uk
mailto:evie.allan@attrust.org.uk
mailto:owen.brighton@attrust.org.uk
mailto:chris.arrow@attrust.org.uk
mailto:callum.compton@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joe.bragg-welling@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kyler.jackson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachel.parkinson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gary.russell@attrust.org.uk
mailto:helen.feakes@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sophie.walker@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tim.yeo@attrust.org.uk
mailto:claire.fletcher@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joshua.mclean@attrust.org.uk
mailto:abel.ojukwu@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joshua.okparagu@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tom.wilmot@attrust.org.uk
mailto:willow.piper@attrust.org.uk
mailto:opal.degville@attrust.org.uk
mailto:caz.gallacher@attrust.org.uk
mailto:charlene.alcock@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rachael.clarke@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joanne.ellis@attrust.org.uk
mailto:natasha.goodchild@attrust.org.uk
mailto:annalee.johnson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:chloe.johnson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:martyna.kowalska1@attrust.org.uk
mailto:donna.mullan@attrust.org.uk
mailto:joanne.page@attrust.org.uk
mailto:courtney.porter@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rebecca.paul@attrust.org.uk
mailto:farrah.turner@attrust.org.uk
mailto:anagha.veedu@attrust.org.uk
mailto:anagha.veedu@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kayleigh.woodman@attrust.org.uk
mailto:matthew.agate@attrust.org.uk
mailto:karl.carr@attrust.org.uk
mailto:aaron.durrant@attrust.org.uk
mailto:zachery.elseidy@attrust.org.uk
mailto:catherine.farr@attrust.org.uk
mailto:cleo.lambert@attrust.org.uk

Shaffron McKnight-Shaw

Danny Payne
Gabrielle Rockell
Kyia Thomas-Astley
Emma Wilson

SAFEGUARDING TEAM
Carol Clarke

Kim Jacobs

Lisa Jacobs

ASSOCIATE STAFF
Jo Pipe

Lynne Percival
Anna Fulcher
Matt Mason
Michael Masters
Annie Malik

Adam Thorpe

ADMINISTRATION STAFF
Karen Bell

Leah Cooper
Gill Fry

Tracy Hanson
Annabel Hull

Lisa Jacobs
Shannon Mayhew
Estelle Pepper
Victoria Gill

Jenny Wright

Nay Wright

TECHNICIANS
Callum Nichols

Emma Reynolds
Helen Rosher

James Ewing
Elaine Yellen

COVER SUPERVISORS
Paul Emery

COMBINED CADET FORCE (CCF)

Karl Carr

Jeremy Farinos
Rebecca Paul

CAREERS
Danny Payne
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Assistant Head of Year 9

Head of Year 11

Assistant Head of Year 7

Assistant Head of Year 10 (Mon-Tue-Wed)
Enabling Education Support Worker

Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL)
Safeguarding Manager & DDSL
Safeguarding Administrator (Part Time)

Seclusion Manager

Seclusion Assistant

Exams Officer

Community Inclusion Worker
Inclusion Coordinator

Library Manager (Tue-Wed-Thu)
Academy Coordinator

Administrator (Part Time)

PA to the Principal

Data & Admissions Coordinator (Part Time)
Data Manager

Administrator (Part Time)

Academy Support Administrator (Part Time)
Receptionist

Executive Administrator

HR Administrator

Attendance Officer

Home Visits Coordinator

Science

Expressive Arts

Technology & Food (Part Time)
Design & Technology (Part Time)
Design & Technology (Part Time)

Cover Supervisor

School Staff Instructor & Assistant Head of Y10
Officer Commanding Army Section
Civilian CCF Assistant

CEIAG Coordinator & Head of Year 11 (2025-2026)


mailto:shaffron.mcknight-s@attrust.org.uk
mailto:danny.payne@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gabrielle.rockell@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kyia.thomas-astley@attrust.org.uk
mailto:emma.wilson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:carol.clarke@attrust.org.uk
mailto:kim.jacobs@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lisa.jacobs@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jo.pipe@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lynne.percival@attrust.org.uk
mailto:anna.fulcher@attrust.org.uk
mailto:matt.mason@attrust.org.uk
mailto:michael.masters@attrust.org.uk
mailto:annie.malik@attrust.org.uk
mailto:adam.thorpe@attrust.org.uk
mailto:karen.bell@attrust.org.uk
mailto:leah.cooper@attrust.org.uk
mailto:gill.fry@attrust.org.uk
mailto:tracy.hanson@attrust.org.uk
mailto:annabel.hull@attrust.org.uk
mailto:lisa.jacobs@attrust.org.uk
mailto:shannon.mayhew@attrust.org.uk
mailto:estelle.pepper@attrust.org.uk
mailto:victoria.gill@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jennifer.wright@attrust.org.uk
mailto:nay.wright@attrust.org.uk
mailto:callum.nichols@attrust.org.uk
mailto:emma.reynolds@attrust.org.uk
mailto:helen.rosher@attrust.org.uk
mailto:james.ewing@attrust.org.uk
mailto:elaine.yellen@attrust.org.uk
mailto:sophie.burgess@attrust.org.uk
mailto:paul.emery@attrust.org.uk
mailto:karl.carr@attrust.org.uk
mailto:jeremy.farinos@attrust.org.uk
mailto:rebecca.paul@attrust.org.uk
mailto:danny.payne@attrust.org.uk

CATERING TEAM
Leith Salha
Thelma Ankrah
Kay Cook

Jenny Crane
Marie-Clare Patin
Sharon Sadler

ESTATES TEAM
Carl Hirst
Michael Murphy
Susan Bedford
Hayley Burgess
Sara Cook

Jason Flatt

Kim King
Lorraine McClure
Suzanne Miller
Tanya Rosher
Carolyn Smith
Clare Stammers
Theano Synouri

EXAM INVIGILATORS
Angie Armitage
David Bunn

Colin Burcombe
Ronnie Collins
Emma Cook
Penny Cottee
Gianina Dragomir
Alan Dyer
Ginette Forbes-Smith
Valerie Franklin
Jean Glading
Nikki Hall

Liz Herbert

Jo Humes

Haifa Irshad
Rahima Islam
Helen Ireland
Nicollette James
Mandy Jones
Janet Knight

Cath O’Neill

Sally Rodway
Jeremy Smith
Vince Sparrow
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Catering Manager
Kitchen Staff
Kitchen Staff
Kitchen Staff
Kitchen Staff
Kitchen Staff

Site Supervisor
Site Supervisor
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner
Cleaner

Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator


mailto:leith.salha@attrust.org.uk

Marian Staples
Corrine Webber
Phil Willis
Helen Wilson
Mary Whittell
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Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator
Invigilator



